
 

 

 PTO 
Holiday Fundraiser 

We are offering this special fundraiser on selected seasonal items 
in preparation for your holiday decorating and gift-giving needs. 
Working in conjunction with Nunan Florists of Georgetown, we are 
able to offer you poinsettias in 4 colors, balsam wreaths in 2 sizes, 
balsam roping and large kissing balls. 
 
Orders need to be received NO LATER THAN Friday, November 
14th. Order forms can be filled out and returned with your child to 
the main office at any of the schools. Payment must be included 
with your order and made payable to: Newburyport Elementary 
PTO. Cash or checks will be accepted. 
 
Pick up for your items will be on Monday, December 1st from 6-
8pm at the Superintendent’s Office – side door at the Nock Middle 
School. If you are unable to pick up your order, please make 
arrangements with a friend or contact us directly. 
 
Poinsettia: Offered in 2 sizes and 4 colors 
• 6 1/2” pot with 1 plant 
• 8 1/2” pot with 3 plants 
Colors: Red, White, Pink or Marble 

 
Wreaths: Offered in 2 sizes with or w/out red bows 
• 14” wreath 
• 18” wreath 

 
Large Kissing Balls: Offered plain and decorated 
• Approximately 16-18” 
• Decorations include pine cones and bows 

 
Balsam Roping: Sold in rolls of 10 yards. 

Name: Cell No: 

Student’s Name: Homeroom: 

6 1/2” (1 plant) 
6 1/2” (1 plant) 
6 1/2” (1 plant) 
6 1/2” (1 plant) 
8 1/2” (3 plants) 
8 1/2” (3 plants) 
8 1/2” (3 plants) 
8 1/2” (3 plants) 

Poinsettia - RED 
Poinsettia - WHITE 
Poinsettia - PINK 
Poinsettia - MARBLE 
Poinsettia - RED 
Poinsettia - WHITE 
Poinsettia - PINK 
Poinsettia - MARBLE 

$12.00 
$12.00 
$12.00 
$12.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 

Size Description Cost Qty Total 

POINSETTIAS with decorative sleeve 

14” 
14” 
18” 
18” 

Balsam Wreath - No Bow 
Balsam Wreath - Bow 
Balsam Wreath - No Bow 
Balsam Wreath - Bow 

$13.00 
$16.00 
$17.00 
$22.00 

WREATHS 

16-18” 
16-18” 

Kissing Ball - Plain 
Kissing Ball - Pinecones & Bow 

$22.00 
$35.00 

LARGE KISSING BALLS 

Balsam Roll $32.00 
BALSAM ROPING 

10 yds 

Total: 

Any questions or concerns, please contact  
Kelly Gray at kellygray@comcast.net or  

Sarah Spalding at sarahtspalding@yahoo.com 
 

Forms Due: Friday, 11/14  -  Pick-up: Monday, 12/1 (6-8pm) 


